
APRIL 19, 2016     PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION        VOTE FOR ONE
LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES-DEMOCRATIC
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Town District DEM DEM  
Avon 1 & 2 259 129 130 0 0
Avon 3 137 68 69 0 0
Avon 4 140 68 71 0 1
Caledonia 1, 2 & 3 277 161 112 0 4
Conesus 1 & 2 136 83 52 0 1
Geneseo 1 341 212 128 0 1
Geneseo 2 & 3 545 400 144 0 1
Geneseo 4 114 59 55 0 0
Groveland 1 62 38 23 1 0
Groveland 2 22 14 7 0 1
Leicester 1 152 84 67 0 1
Lima 1 & 2 281 164 117 0 0
Livonia 1 93 71 22 0 0
Livonia 2 & 3 209 134 75 0 0
Livonia 4 & 5 186 101 85 0 0
Mt. Morris 1, 2 & 3 299 159 134 0 6
N Dansville 1 & 2 181 99 81 0 1
N Dansville 3 & 4 121 67 53 0 1
Nunda 1 101 54 47 0 0
Nunda 2 31 19 11 0 1
Ossian 1 38 28 10 0 0
Portage 1 29 20 9 0 0
Sparta 1 75 49 24 0 2
Springwater 1 96 71 24 0 1
West Sparta 1 55 35 19 0 1
York 1 & 2 247 129 116 0 2
TOTALS 4,227 2,516 1,685 1 25



APRIL 19, 2016     PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION        VOTE FOR SIX
LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK

DELEGATES TO DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION
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Town District DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM DEM  
Avon 1 & 2 1,554 117 88 111 84 107 75 77 98 73 109 74 108 0 433
Avon 3 822 55 42 48 42 49 40 39 43 41 52 41 49 0 281
Avon 4 840 58 46 58 43 53 41 51 60 47 66 53 61 0 203
Caledonia 1, 2 & 3 1,662 119 95 106 94 103 86 82 94 84 107 79 103 0 510
Conesus 1 & 2 816 73 55 67 53 66 50 34 47 38 51 43 54 0 185
Geneseo 1 2,046 184 138 174 138 170 134 83 108 80 113 78 112 0 534
Geneseo 2 & 3 3,270 317 264 315 262 306 247 114 163 109 173 113 164 0 723
Geneseo 4 684 62 40 58 42 59 39 27 49 34 52 30 49 0 143
Groveland 1 372 32 28 32 24 28 21 20 23 19 26 21 26 0 72
Groveland 2 132 12 8 11 10 10 8 3 8 7 7 5 7 0 36
Leicester 1 912 67 57 64 53 61 49 45 48 48 60 53 55 0 252
Lima 1 & 2 1,686 134 89 110 87 113 69 50 97 70 96 63 110 0 598
Livonia 1 558 55 40 50 37 50 37 11 28 14 30 13 25 0 168
Livonia 2 & 3 1,254 101 88 98 76 96 72 47 64 51 74 55 75 0 357
Livonia 4 & 5 1,116 72 55 63 51 63 47 59 77 64 80 67 85 0 333
Mt. Morris 1, 2 & 3 1,794 129 107 114 99 104 89 68 85 80 97 81 101 6 634
N Dansville 1 & 2 1,086 72 57 61 57 65 52 63 72 63 79 72 79 0 294
N Dansville 3 & 4 726 53 37 51 33 50 36 30 40 30 49 31 45 0 241
Nunda 1 606 49 32 40 33 40 31 30 35 33 44 33 41 0 165
Nunda 2 186 16 11 16 13 16 13 9 9 8 12 8 12 0 43
Ossian 1 228 19 15 18 14 18 14 5 8 7 12 8 10 0 80
Portage 1 174 18 13 16 10 15 12 4 10 5 10 7 11 0 43
Sparta 1 450 34 26 29 25 31 18 15 26 22 28 24 25 0 147
Springwater 1 576 58 51 55 51 51 49 13 20 18 21 23 22 0 144
West Sparta 1 330 28 23 24 20 21 19 14 19 15 21 20 24 0 82
York 1 & 2 1,482 117 91 103 85 104 69 76 104 95 115 91 118 0 314
TOTALS 25,362 2,051 1,596 1,892 1,536 1,849 1,417 1,069 1,435 1,155 1,584 1,186 1,571 6 7,015



APRIL 19, 2016     PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY ELECTION        VOTE FOR ONE
LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES-REPUBLICAN
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Town District REP REP REP REP  
Avon 1 & 2 483 263 127 7 84 1 1
Avon 3 219 98 77 4 38 0 2
Avon 4 225 118 71 3 31 2 0
Caledonia 1, 2 & 3 517 304 120 13 78 0 2
Conesus 1 & 2 345 232 51 9 52 0 1
Geneseo 1 212 99 73 4 36 0 0
Geneseo 2 & 3 363 163 136 4 60 0 0
Geneseo 4 194 90 77 2 24 0 1
Groveland 1 171 93 40 3 33 1 1
Groveland 2 84 51 11 0 22 0 0
Leicester 1 227 139 50 1 34 1 2
Lima 1 & 2 520 247 110 7 152 2 2
Livonia 1 240 136 49 3 52 0 0
Livonia 2 & 3 434 224 127 5 77 1 0
Livonia 4 & 5 438 267 91 6 74 0 0
Mt. Morris 1, 2 & 3 369 184 66 10 100 5 4
N Dansville 1 & 2 260 144 61 6 46 2 1
N Dansville 3 & 4 226 133 44 3 42 0 4
Nunda 1 257 140 54 5 57 0 1
Nunda 2 115 60 30 2 22 0 1
Ossian 1 123 80 26 0 16 0 1
Portage 1 110 55 23 0 32 0 0
Sparta 1 231 134 58 3 35 0 1
Springwater 1 288 199 32 5 51 1 0
West Sparta 1 155 102 23 1 29 0 0
York 1 & 2 363 202 97 10 52 1 1
TOTALS 7,169 3,957 1,724 116 1,329 17 26

  




